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5241-100-000 Ayudas sociales a personas Saldo inicial : 0.00 
 
5241-100-100 RECURSOS PROPIOS Saldo inicial : 0.00 
22/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,932  TOMASA DOMINGUEZ PINAL 101 2,000.00 2,000.00 
22/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,932  MARIA NORMA RODRIGUEZ L.. 101 4,715.00 6,715.00 
22/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,932  MARIA MAGDALENA GONZAL.. 101 1,000.00 7,715.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  ALAVREZ ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 8,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  BARRAGAN CISNEROS JOSE.. 101 500.00 8,715.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  CARDENAS HERRERA EMILIA 101 500.00 9,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  DIAZ GALVAN ESTEBAN 101 500.00 9,715.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  FIGEUROA VARGAS ADOLFO 101 500.00 10,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  GONZALEZ FARIAS MARCIANA 101 500.00 10,715.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  GONZALEZ OCHOA MARIA DE.. 101 500.00 11,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  GUTIERREZ REBECA 101 500.00 11,715.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  IBARRA ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 12,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  MAGAÑA TORREZ MARIA AN.. 101 500.00 12,715.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  OCHOA MAGALLON MARIA D.. 101 500.00 13,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  TORRES MORALES ISRAEL 101 500.00 13,715.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  VALENCIA MARTINEZ SECUN.. 101 500.00 14,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  AGUILAR CONTRERAS ROSA .. 101 1,000.00 15,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  ALCAZAR JOSE VENJAMIN 101 1,000.00 16,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  CARRANZA CINSEROS MARIA 101 1,000.00 17,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO 101 1,000.00 18,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  CHAVEZ MAGALLON J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 19,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  DEL TORO MENDOZA ADON 101 1,000.00 20,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  DIAZ GALVAN FLORA 101 1,000.00 21,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  FARIAS ALCAZAR MARIA BLA.. 101 1,000.00 22,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  FARIAS MENDOZA ADAN 101 1,000.00 23,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  FRANCO PANTOJA JESUS 101 1,000.00 24,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  GONZALEZ OCHOA ROSALVA 101 1,000.00 25,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  GONZALEZ VALENCIA MARLE.. 101 1,000.00 26,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  HERRERA CHAVEZ ELENA 101 1,000.00 27,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  HERERA GUTIERREZ EZEQUI.. 101 1,000.00 28,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  LOPEZ BARAJAS RAFAEL 101 1,000.00 29,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  LOPEZ CHAVEZ J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 30,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  LOPEZ CHAVEZ SAHARA 101 1,000.00 31,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  LOPEZ RUIZ GERONIMO 101 1,000.00 32,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  MAGAÑA MENDOZA ELOISA 101 1,000.00 33,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  MALDONADO ALVAREZ ELVA 101 1,000.00 34,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  MENDOZA MENDOZA LEONILA 101 1,000.00 35,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  SANCHEZ CACHO FORTINO 101 1,000.00 36,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  SANCHEZ CACHO MARISELA 101 1,000.00 37,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  SANCHEZ CHAVEZ MARIA 101 1,000.00 38,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  SANCHEZ MENDOZA LORENA 101 1,000.00 39,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  SANCHEZ MNEDOZA MARIA D..101 1,000.00 40,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  SANDOVAL CONTRERAS MAR..101 1,000.00 41,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  SANDOVAL MAGAÑA JOSE 101 1,000.00 42,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  TORRES MORALES JOSE LUIS 101 1,000.00 43,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,942  VILLANUEVA MENDOZA RAFA.. 101 1,000.00 44,215.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,956  HOME DEPOT MEXICO S DE R..101 2,467.62 46,682.62 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,956  MARIA  MAGADELA GONZALE.. 101 1,000.00 47,682.62 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 3,951  JIMMENEZ CHAVEZ GABRIEL 101 500.00 48,182.62 
16/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,980  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 2,500.00 50,682.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  ALAVREZ ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 51,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  BARRAGAN CISNEROS JOSE.. 101 500.00 51,682.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  CARDENAS HERRERA EMILIA 101 500.00 52,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  DIAZ GALVAN ESTEBAN 101 500.00 52,682.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  FIGEUROA VARGAS ADOLFO 101 500.00 53,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  GONZALEZ FARIAS MARCIANA 101 500.00 53,682.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  GONZALEZ OCHOA MARIA DE.. 101 500.00 54,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  GUTIERREZ REBECA 101 500.00 54,682.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  IBARRA ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 55,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  MAGAÑA TORREZ MARIA AN.. 101 500.00 55,682.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  OCHOA MAGALLON MARIA D.. 101 500.00 56,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  TORRES MORALES ISRAEL 101 500.00 56,682.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  VALENCIA MARTINEZ SECUN.. 101 500.00 57,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  AGUILAR CONTRERAS ROSA .. 101 1,000.00 58,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  ALCAZAR JOSE VENJAMIN 101 1,000.00 59,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  CARRANZA CINSEROS MARIA 101 1,000.00 60,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO 101 1,000.00 61,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  CHAVEZ MAGALLON J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 62,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  DEL TORO MENDOZA ADON 101 1,000.00 63,182.62 
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26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  DIAZ GALVAN FLORA 101 1,000.00 64,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  FARIAS ALCAZAR MARIA BLA.. 101 1,000.00 65,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  FARIAS MENDOZA ADAN 101 1,000.00 66,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  FRANCO PANTOJA JESUS 101 1,000.00 67,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  GONZALEZ OCHOA ROSALVA 101 1,000.00 68,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  GONZALEZ VALENCIA MARLE.. 101 1,000.00 69,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  HERRERA CHAVEZ ELENA 101 1,000.00 70,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  HERERA GUTIERREZ EZEQUI.. 101 1,000.00 71,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  LOPEZ BARAJAS RAFAEL 101 1,000.00 72,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  LOPEZ CHAVEZ J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 73,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  LOPEZ CHAVEZ SAHARA 101 1,000.00 74,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  LOPEZ RUIZ GERONIMO 101 1,000.00 75,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  MAGAÑA MENDOZA ELOISA 101 1,000.00 76,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  MALDONADO ALVAREZ ELVA 101 1,000.00 77,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  MENDOZA MENDOZA LEONILA 101 1,000.00 78,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  SANCHEZ CACHO FORTINO 101 1,000.00 79,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  SANCHEZ CACHO MARISELA 101 1,000.00 80,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  SANCHEZ CHAVEZ MARIA 101 1,000.00 81,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  SANCHEZ MENDOZA LORENA 101 1,000.00 82,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  SANCHEZ MNEDOZA MARIA D..101 1,000.00 83,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  SANDOVAL CONTRERAS MAR..101 1,000.00 84,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  SANDOVAL MAGAÑA JOSE 101 1,000.00 85,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  TORRES MORALES JOSE LUIS 101 1,000.00 86,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  VILLANUEVA MENDOZA RAFA.. 101 1,000.00 87,182.62 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 3,993  CACHO LOPEZ RODOLFO 101 1,000.00 88,182.62 
01/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,011  MARIA MAGDALENA GONZAL.. 101 1,000.00 89,182.62 
01/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,011  YELITCE FARIAS BARRAGAN 101 1,500.00 90,682.62 
01/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,012  TOMASA DOMINGUEZ PINAL 101 2,000.00 92,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,056  YELITSE FARIAS BARRAGAN 101 1,500.00 94,182.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,057  CECILIA MAGAÑA FARIAS 101 6,000.00 100,182.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  ALAVREZ ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 100,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  BARRAGAN CISNEROS JOSE.. 101 500.00 101,182.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  CARDENAS HERRERA EMILIA 101 500.00 101,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  DIAZ GALVAN ESTEBAN 101 500.00 102,182.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  FIGEUROA VARGAS ADOLFO 101 500.00 102,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  GONZALEZ FARIAS MARCIANA 101 500.00 103,182.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  GONZALEZ OCHOA MARIA DE.. 101 500.00 103,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  GUTIERREZ REBECA 101 500.00 104,182.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  IBARRA ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 104,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  MAGAÑA TORREZ MARIA AN.. 101 500.00 105,182.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  OCHOA MAGALLON MARIA D.. 101 500.00 105,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  TORRES MORALES ISRAEL 101 500.00 106,182.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  VALENCIA MARTINEZ SECUN.. 101 500.00 106,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  AGUILAR CONTRERAS ROSA .. 101 1,000.00 107,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  ALCAZAR JOSE VENJAMIN 101 1,000.00 108,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  CARRANZA CINSEROS MARIA 101 1,000.00 109,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO 101 1,000.00 110,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  CHAVEZ MAGALLON J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 111,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  DEL TORO MENDOZA ADON 101 1,000.00 112,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  DIAZ GALVAN FLORA 101 1,000.00 113,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  FARIAS ALCAZAR MARIA BLA.. 101 1,000.00 114,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  FARIAS MENDOZA ADAN 101 1,000.00 115,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  FRANCO PANTOJA JESUS 101 1,000.00 116,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  GONZALEZ OCHOA ROSALVA 101 1,000.00 117,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  GONZALEZ VALENCIA MARLE.. 101 1,000.00 118,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  HERRERA CHAVEZ ELENA 101 1,000.00 119,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  HERERA GUTIERREZ EZEQUI.. 101 1,000.00 120,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  LOPEZ BARAJAS RAFAEL 101 1,000.00 121,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  LOPEZ CHAVEZ J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 122,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  LOPEZ CHAVEZ SAHARA 101 1,000.00 123,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  LOPEZ RUIZ GERONIMO 101 1,000.00 124,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  MAGAÑA MENDOZA ELOISA 101 1,000.00 125,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  MALDONADO ALVAREZ ELVA 101 1,000.00 126,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  MENDOZA MENDOZA LEONILA 101 1,000.00 127,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  SANCHEZ CACHO FORTINO 101 1,000.00 128,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  SANCHEZ CACHO MARISELA 101 1,000.00 129,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  SANCHEZ CHAVEZ MARIA 101 1,000.00 130,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  SANCHEZ MENDOZA LORENA 101 1,000.00 131,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  SANCHEZ MNEDOZA MARIA D..101 1,000.00 132,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  SANDOVAL CONTRERAS MAR..101 1,000.00 133,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  SANDOVAL MAGAÑA JOSE 101 1,000.00 134,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  TORRES MORALES JOSE LUIS 101 1,000.00 135,682.62 
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27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  VILLANUEVA MENDOZA RAFA.. 101 1,000.00 136,682.62 
27/Mar/2018 Egresos 4,046  CACHO LOPEZ RODOLFO 101 1,000.00 137,682.62 
02/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,058  JESUS HERREA CHAVEZ 101 4,800.00 142,482.62 
09/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,062  JESUS HERRERA CHAVEZ 101 2,400.00 144,882.62 
17/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,068  YELITCE FARIAS BARRAGAN 101 1,500.00 146,382.62 
25/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,080  RODOLFO CACHO LOPEZ 101 2,000.00 148,382.62 
25/Abr/2018 Egresos 8,895,446  FATIMA GUADALUPE GUZMA.. 101 14,216.75 162,599.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,097  MIGUEL SANDOVAL MAGAÑA 101 1,130.00 163,729.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  ALAVREZ ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 164,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  BARRAGAN CISNEROS JOSE.. 101 500.00 164,729.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  CARDENAS HERRERA EMILIA 101 500.00 165,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  DIAZ GALVAN ESTEBAN 101 500.00 165,729.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  FIGEUROA VARGAS ADOLFO 101 500.00 166,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  GONZALEZ FARIAS MARCIANA 101 500.00 166,729.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  GONZALEZ OCHOA MARIA DE.. 101 500.00 167,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  GUTIERREZ REBECA 101 500.00 167,729.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  IBARRA ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 168,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  MAGAÑA TORREZ MARIA AN.. 101 500.00 168,729.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  OCHOA MAGALLON MARIA D.. 101 500.00 169,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  TORRES MORALES ISRAEL 101 500.00 169,729.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  VALENCIA MARTINEZ SECUN.. 101 500.00 170,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  AGUILAR CONTRERAS ROSA .. 101 1,000.00 171,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  ALCAZAR JOSE VENJAMIN 101 1,000.00 172,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  CARRANZA CINSEROS MARIA 101 1,000.00 173,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO 101 1,000.00 174,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  CHAVEZ MAGALLON J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 175,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  DEL TORO MENDOZA ADON 101 1,000.00 176,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  DIAZ GALVAN FLORA 101 1,000.00 177,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  FARIAS ALCAZAR MARIA BLA.. 101 1,000.00 178,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  FARIAS MENDOZA ADAN 101 1,000.00 179,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  FRANCO PANTOJA JESUS 101 1,000.00 180,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  GONZALEZ OCHOA ROSALVA 101 1,000.00 181,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  GONZALEZ VALENCIA MARLE.. 101 1,000.00 182,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  HERRERA CHAVEZ ELENA 101 1,000.00 183,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  HERERA GUTIERREZ EZEQUI.. 101 1,000.00 184,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  LOPEZ BARAJAS RAFAEL 101 1,000.00 185,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  LOPEZ CHAVEZ J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 186,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  LOPEZ CHAVEZ SAHARA 101 1,000.00 187,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  LOPEZ RUIZ GERONIMO 101 1,000.00 188,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  MAGAÑA MENDOZA ELOISA 101 1,000.00 189,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  MALDONADO ALVAREZ ELVA 101 1,000.00 190,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  MENDOZA MENDOZA LEONILA 101 1,000.00 191,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  SANCHEZ CACHO FORTINO 101 1,000.00 192,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  SANCHEZ CACHO MARISELA 101 1,000.00 193,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  SANCHEZ CHAVEZ MARIA 101 1,000.00 194,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  SANCHEZ MENDOZA LORENA 101 1,000.00 195,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  SANCHEZ MNEDOZA MARIA D..101 1,000.00 196,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  SANDOVAL CONTRERAS MAR..101 1,000.00 197,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  SANDOVAL MAGAÑA JOSE 101 1,000.00 198,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  TORRES MORALES JOSE LUIS 101 1,000.00 199,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  VILLANUEVA MENDOZA RAFA.. 101 1,000.00 200,229.37 
26/Abr/2018 Egresos 4,084  CACHO LOPEZ RODOLFO 101 1,000.00 201,229.37 
02/May/2018 Egresos 4,101  MARLEN GONZALEZ VALENCIA101 1,000.00 202,229.37 
02/May/2018 Egresos 4,101  JULIO LOPEZ RUIZ 101 2,000.00 204,229.37 
02/May/2018 Egresos 4,101  GABRIEL JIMENNEZ CHAVEZ 101 3,000.00 207,229.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  ALAVREZ ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 207,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  BARRAGAN CISNEROS JOSE.. 101 500.00 208,229.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  CARDENAS HERRERA EMILIA 101 500.00 208,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  DIAZ GALVAN ESTEBAN 101 500.00 209,229.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  FIGEUROA VARGAS ADOLFO 101 500.00 209,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  GONZALEZ FARIAS MARCIANA 101 500.00 210,229.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  GONZALEZ OCHOA MARIA DE.. 101 500.00 210,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  GUTIERREZ REBECA 101 500.00 211,229.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  IBARRA ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 211,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  MAGAÑA TORREZ MARIA AN.. 101 500.00 212,229.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  OCHOA MAGALLON MARIA D.. 101 500.00 212,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  TORRES MORALES ISRAEL 101 500.00 213,229.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  VALENCIA MARTINEZ SECUN.. 101 500.00 213,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  AGUILAR CONTRERAS ROSA .. 101 1,000.00 214,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  ALCAZAR JOSE VENJAMIN 101 1,000.00 215,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  CARRANZA CINSEROS MARIA 101 1,000.00 216,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO 101 1,000.00 217,729.37 
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31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  CHAVEZ MAGALLON J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 218,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  DEL TORO MENDOZA ADON 101 1,000.00 219,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  DIAZ GALVAN FLORA 101 1,000.00 220,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  FARIAS ALCAZAR MARIA BLA.. 101 1,000.00 221,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  FARIAS MENDOZA ADAN 101 1,000.00 222,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  FRANCO PANTOJA JESUS 101 1,000.00 223,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  GONZALEZ OCHOA ROSALVA 101 1,000.00 224,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  GONZALEZ VALENCIA MARLE.. 101 1,000.00 225,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  HERRERA CHAVEZ ELENA 101 1,000.00 226,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  HERERA GUTIERREZ EZEQUI.. 101 1,000.00 227,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  LOPEZ BARAJAS RAFAEL 101 1,000.00 228,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  LOPEZ CHAVEZ J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 229,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  LOPEZ CHAVEZ SAHARA 101 1,000.00 230,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  LOPEZ RUIZ GERONIMO 101 1,000.00 231,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  MAGAÑA MENDOZA ELOISA 101 1,000.00 232,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  MALDONADO ALVAREZ ELVA 101 1,000.00 233,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  MENDOZA MENDOZA LEONILA 101 1,000.00 234,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  SANCHEZ CACHO FORTINO 101 1,000.00 235,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  SANCHEZ CACHO MARISELA 101 1,000.00 236,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  SANCHEZ CHAVEZ MARIA 101 1,000.00 237,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  SANCHEZ MENDOZA LORENA 101 1,000.00 238,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  SANCHEZ MNEDOZA MARIA D..101 1,000.00 239,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  SANDOVAL CONTRERAS MAR..101 1,000.00 240,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  SANDOVAL MAGAÑA JOSE 101 1,000.00 241,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  TORRES MORALES JOSE LUIS 101 1,000.00 242,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  VILLANUEVA MENDOZA RAFA.. 101 1,000.00 243,729.37 
31/May/2018 Egresos 4,132  CACHO LOPEZ RODOLFO 101 1,000.00 244,729.37 
06/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,149  APOYO A LA LOCALIDAD DE .. 101 17,500.00 262,229.37 
21/Jun/2018 Egresos 9,736,545  FATIMA GUADALUPE GUZMA.. 101 14,680.77 276,910.14 
22/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,170  YELITCE FARIAS BARRAGAN 101 1,500.00 278,410.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  ALAVREZ ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 278,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  BARRAGAN CISNEROS JOSE.. 101 500.00 279,410.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  CARDENAS HERRERA EMILIA 101 500.00 279,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  DIAZ GALVAN ESTEBAN 101 500.00 280,410.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  FIGEUROA VARGAS ADOLFO 101 500.00 280,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  GONZALEZ FARIAS MARCIANA 101 500.00 281,410.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  GONZALEZ OCHOA MARIA DE.. 101 500.00 281,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  GUTIERREZ REBECA 101 500.00 282,410.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  IBARRA ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 282,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  MAGAÑA TORREZ MARIA AN.. 101 500.00 283,410.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  OCHOA MAGALLON MARIA D.. 101 500.00 283,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  TORRES MORALES ISRAEL 101 500.00 284,410.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  VALENCIA MARTINEZ SECUN.. 101 500.00 284,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  AGUILAR CONTRERAS ROSA .. 101 1,000.00 285,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  ALCAZAR JOSE VENJAMIN 101 1,000.00 286,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  CARRANZA CINSEROS MARIA 101 1,000.00 287,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO 101 1,000.00 288,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  CHAVEZ MAGALLON J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 289,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  DEL TORO MENDOZA ADON 101 1,000.00 290,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  DIAZ GALVAN FLORA 101 1,000.00 291,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  FARIAS ALCAZAR MARIA BLA.. 101 1,000.00 292,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  FARIAS MENDOZA ADAN 101 1,000.00 293,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  FRANCO PANTOJA JESUS 101 1,000.00 294,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  GONZALEZ OCHOA ROSALVA 101 1,000.00 295,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  GONZALEZ VALENCIA MARLE.. 101 1,000.00 296,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  HERRERA CHAVEZ ELENA 101 1,000.00 297,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  HERERA GUTIERREZ EZEQUI.. 101 1,000.00 298,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  LOPEZ BARAJAS RAFAEL 101 1,000.00 299,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  LOPEZ CHAVEZ J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 300,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  LOPEZ CHAVEZ SAHARA 101 1,000.00 301,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  LOPEZ RUIZ GERONIMO 101 1,000.00 302,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  MAGAÑA MENDOZA ELOISA 101 1,000.00 303,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  MALDONADO ALVAREZ ELVA 101 1,000.00 304,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  MENDOZA MENDOZA LEONILA 101 1,000.00 305,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  SANCHEZ CACHO FORTINO 101 1,000.00 306,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  SANCHEZ CACHO MARISELA 101 1,000.00 307,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  SANCHEZ CHAVEZ MARIA 101 1,000.00 308,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  SANCHEZ MENDOZA LORENA 101 1,000.00 309,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  SANCHEZ MNEDOZA MARIA D..101 1,000.00 310,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  SANDOVAL CONTRERAS MAR..101 1,000.00 311,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  SANDOVAL MAGAÑA JOSE 101 1,000.00 312,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  TORRES MORALES JOSE LUIS 101 1,000.00 313,910.14 
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28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  VILLANUEVA MENDOZA RAFA.. 101 1,000.00 314,910.14 
28/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,180  CACHO LOPEZ RODOLFO 101 1,000.00 315,910.14 
29/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,195  TOMASA DOMINGUEZ PINAL 101 2,000.00 317,910.14 
29/Jun/2018 Egresos 4,195  CINTIA LILIANA OCEGUERA V.. 101 500.00 318,410.14 
24/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,229  TOMASA DOMINGUEZ PINAL 101 2,000.00 320,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,232  TOMASA DOMINGUEZ PINAL 101 2,000.00 322,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,247  ELVA BARAJAS BARAJAS 101 2,000.00 324,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  ALAVREZ ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 324,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  BARRAGAN CISNEROS JOSE.. 101 500.00 325,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  CARDENAS HERRERA EMILIA 101 500.00 325,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  DIAZ GALVAN ESTEBAN 101 500.00 326,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  FIGEUROA VARGAS ADOLFO 101 500.00 326,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  GONZALEZ FARIAS MARCIANA 101 500.00 327,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  GONZALEZ OCHOA MARIA DE.. 101 500.00 327,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  GUTIERREZ REBECA 101 500.00 328,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  IBARRA ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 328,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  MAGAÑA TORREZ MARIA AN.. 101 500.00 329,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  OCHOA MAGALLON MARIA D.. 101 500.00 329,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  TORRES MORALES ISRAEL 101 500.00 330,410.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  VALENCIA MARTINEZ SECUN.. 101 500.00 330,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  AGUILAR CONTRERAS ROSA .. 101 1,000.00 331,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  ALCAZAR JOSE VENJAMIN 101 1,000.00 332,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  CARRANZA CINSEROS MARIA 101 1,000.00 333,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO 101 1,000.00 334,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  CHAVEZ MAGALLON J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 335,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  DEL TORO MENDOZA ADON 101 1,000.00 336,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  DIAZ GALVAN FLORA 101 1,000.00 337,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  FARIAS ALCAZAR MARIA BLA.. 101 1,000.00 338,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  FARIAS MENDOZA ADAN 101 1,000.00 339,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  FRANCO PANTOJA JESUS 101 1,000.00 340,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  GONZALEZ OCHOA ROSALVA 101 1,000.00 341,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  GONZALEZ VALENCIA MARLE.. 101 1,000.00 342,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  HERRERA CHAVEZ ELENA 101 1,000.00 343,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  HERERA GUTIERREZ EZEQUI.. 101 1,000.00 344,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  LOPEZ BARAJAS RAFAEL 101 1,000.00 345,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  LOPEZ CHAVEZ J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 346,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  LOPEZ CHAVEZ SAHARA 101 1,000.00 347,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  LOPEZ RUIZ GERONIMO 101 1,000.00 348,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  MAGAÑA MENDOZA ELOISA 101 1,000.00 349,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  MALDONADO ALVAREZ ELVA 101 1,000.00 350,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  MENDOZA MENDOZA LEONILA 101 1,000.00 351,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  SANCHEZ CACHO FORTINO 101 1,000.00 352,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  SANCHEZ CACHO MARISELA 101 1,000.00 353,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  SANCHEZ CHAVEZ MARIA 101 1,000.00 354,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  SANCHEZ MENDOZA LORENA 101 1,000.00 355,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  SANCHEZ MNEDOZA MARIA D..101 1,000.00 356,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  SANDOVAL CONTRERAS MAR..101 1,000.00 357,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  SANDOVAL MAGAÑA JOSE 101 1,000.00 358,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  TORRES MORALES JOSE LUIS 101 1,000.00 359,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  VILLANUEVA MENDOZA RAFA.. 101 1,000.00 360,910.14 
27/Jul/2018 Egresos 4,235  CACHO LOPEZ RODOLFO 101 1,000.00 361,910.14 
08/Ago/2018 Egresos 4,261  LORENA HERRERA CARDENAS101 3,000.00 364,910.14 
08/Ago/2018 Egresos 4,260  APOYO 101 3,600.00 368,510.14 
21/Ago/2018 Egresos 4,271  ATENCION MEDICA DONDE S.. 101 3,000.00 371,510.14 
23/Ago/2018 Egresos 7,649,358  PAGO DE LAMINA GALVANIZA.. 101 17,000.00 388,510.14 
28/Ago/2018 Egresos 4,277  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 37,000.00 425,510.14 
28/Ago/2018 Egresos 4,288  AYUDA ECONOMICA A PERS.. 101 5,000.00 430,510.14 
29/Ago/2018 Egresos 5,385,349  PAGO RENTA TANQUE DE OX.. 101 2,000.00 432,510.14 
31/Ago/2018 Egresos 7,841,763  PAGO DE LAMINAS GALBANIZ.. 101 2,150.00 434,660.14 
06/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,300  ARNULFO CHAVEZ .. 101 1,500.00 436,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  ALAVREZ ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 436,660.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  BARRAGAN CISNEROS JOSE.. 101 500.00 437,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  CARDENAS HERRERA EMILIA 101 500.00 437,660.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  DIAZ GALVAN ESTEBAN 101 500.00 438,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  FIGEUROA VARGAS ADOLFO 101 500.00 438,660.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  GONZALEZ FARIAS MARCIANA 101 500.00 439,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  GONZALEZ OCHOA MARIA DE.. 101 500.00 439,660.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  GUTIERREZ REBECA 101 500.00 440,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  IBARRA ALVAREZ MARIA 101 500.00 440,660.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  MAGAÑA TORREZ MARIA AN.. 101 500.00 441,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  OCHOA MAGALLON MARIA D.. 101 500.00 441,660.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  VALENCIA MARTINEZ SECUN.. 101 500.00 442,160.14 
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17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  AGUILAR CONTRERAS ROSA .. 101 1,000.00 443,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  ALCAZAR JOSE VENJAMIN 101 1,000.00 444,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  CARRANZA CINSEROS MARIA 101 1,000.00 445,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  CHAVEZ CHAVEZ ARTURO 101 1,000.00 446,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  CHAVEZ MAGALLON J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 447,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  DEL TORO MENDOZA ADON 101 1,000.00 448,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  DIAZ GALVAN FLORA 101 1,000.00 449,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  FARIAS ALCAZAR MARIA BLA.. 101 1,000.00 450,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  FARIAS MENDOZA ADAN 101 1,000.00 451,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  FRANCO PANTOJA JESUS 101 1,000.00 452,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  GONZALEZ OCHOA ROSALVA 101 1,000.00 453,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  GONZALEZ VALENCIA MARLE.. 101 1,000.00 454,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  HERRERA CHAVEZ ELENA 101 1,000.00 455,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  HERERA GUTIERREZ EZEQUI.. 101 1,000.00 456,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  LOPEZ BARAJAS RAFAEL 101 1,000.00 457,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  LOPEZ CHAVEZ J. JESUS 101 1,000.00 458,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  LOPEZ CHAVEZ SAHARA 101 1,000.00 459,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  LOPEZ RUIZ GERONIMO 101 1,000.00 460,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  MAGAÑA MENDOZA ELOISA 101 1,000.00 461,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  MALDONADO ALVAREZ ELVA 101 1,000.00 462,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  MENDOZA MENDOZA LEONILA 101 1,000.00 463,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  SANCHEZ CACHO FORTINO 101 1,000.00 464,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  SANCHEZ CACHO MARISELA 101 1,000.00 465,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  SANCHEZ CHAVEZ MARIA 101 1,000.00 466,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  SANCHEZ MENDOZA LORENA 101 1,000.00 467,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  SANCHEZ MNEDOZA MARIA D..101 1,000.00 468,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  SANDOVAL CONTRERAS MAR..101 1,000.00 469,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  SANDOVAL MAGAÑA JOSE 101 1,000.00 470,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  TORRES MORALES JOSE LUIS 101 1,000.00 471,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  VILLANUEVA MENDOZA RAFA.. 101 1,000.00 472,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,321  CACHO LOPEZ RODOLFO 101 1,000.00 473,160.14 
17/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,332  RECARGA DE OXIGENO MEDI.. 101 1,055.20 474,215.34 
18/Sep/2018 Egresos 124  PAGO DE TANQUE DE OXIGE.. 101 2,000.00 476,215.34 
19/Sep/2018 Egresos 127  PAGO DE SEMILLA DE MAIZ M..101 292,500.00 768,715.34 
21/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,348  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 2,000.00 770,715.34 
24/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,357  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 2,000.00 772,715.34 
24/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,357  APOYO ECONOMICO A GEST.. 101 1,000.00 773,715.34 
24/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,357  APOYO PARA ATENCION MED..101 3,000.00 776,715.34 
24/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,357  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 777,715.34 
26/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,361  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 800.00 778,515.34 
26/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,361  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 1,000.00 779,515.34 
26/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,361  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 800.00 780,315.34 
26/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,361  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 800.00 781,115.34 
26/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,361  AYUDA PARA ATENCION MED.. 101 3,000.00 784,115.34 
26/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,361  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 1,000.00 785,115.34 
27/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,364  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 500.00 785,615.34 
27/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,364  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 800.00 786,415.34 
27/Sep/2018 Egresos 4,364  AYUDAS A PERSONAS DE BA.. 101 800.00 787,215.34 
28/Sep/2018 Egresos 5,769,470  CEMENTO PARA AYUDA A PE.. 101 18,999.69 806,215.03 
28/Sep/2018 Egresos 5,769,568  CEMENTO PARA AYUDA A PE.. 101 18,999.69 825,214.72 
28/Sep/2018 Egresos 5,769,633  CEMENTO PARA AYUDA A PE.. 101 22,799.00 848,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 848,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 849,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 849,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 850,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 850,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 851,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 851,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 852,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 852,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 853,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 853,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 854,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 855,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 856,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 857,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 858,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 859,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 860,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 861,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 862,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 863,013.72 
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29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 864,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 865,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 866,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 867,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 868,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 869,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 870,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 871,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 872,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 873,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 874,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 875,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 876,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 877,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 878,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 879,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 880,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 881,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 882,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 883,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 884,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 885,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 886,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 887,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 888,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 889,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 890,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 891,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 891,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 892,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 893,013.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 500.00 893,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 894,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 895,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 2,000.00 897,513.72 
29/Oct/2018 Egresos 4,373  APOYO A PERSONAS DE BAJ.. 101 1,000.00 898,513.72 
07/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,400  APOYO ECONOMICO A GEST.. 101 1,500.00 900,013.72 
07/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,400  APOYO ECONOMICO PARA C.. 101 600.00 900,613.72 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 203  AYUDA A PERSONAS CON CA.. 101 309,894.00 1,210,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,211,007.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,211,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,212,007.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,212,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,213,007.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,213,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,214,007.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,214,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,215,007.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,215,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,216,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,217,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,218,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,219,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,220,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,221,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,222,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,223,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,224,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,225,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,226,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,227,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,228,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,229,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,230,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,231,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,232,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,233,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,234,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,235,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,236,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,237,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,238,507.72 
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27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,239,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,240,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,241,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,242,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,243,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,244,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,245,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,246,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,247,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,248,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,249,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,250,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,251,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,252,007.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 500.00 1,252,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,253,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 2,000.00 1,255,507.72 
27/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,416  APOYO PARA PERSONAS DE .. 101 1,000.00 1,256,507.72 
29/Nov/2018 Egresos 4,444  APOYO EONOMICO A PERSO.. 101 2,500.00 1,259,007.72 
05/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,450  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,260,007.72 
05/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,450  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,600.00 1,261,607.72 
11/Dic/2018 Egresos 119  PAGO DE RENTA DE OXIGEN.. 101 1,999.96 1,263,607.68 
11/Dic/2018 Egresos 120  PAGO DE RENTA DE OXIGEN.. 101 1,999.96 1,265,607.64 
12/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,455  APOYO ECONOMICO A GEST.. 101 1,500.00 1,267,107.64 
12/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,455  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 2,500.00 1,269,607.64 
12/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,455  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,270,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,271,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,272,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,273,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,273,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,274,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,275,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,276,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,277,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,278,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,279,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,280,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,281,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,282,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,283,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 2,500.00 1,285,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,286,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,286,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 2,000.00 1,288,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,289,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,290,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,291,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,291,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,292,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,293,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,294,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,294,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,295,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,295,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,296,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,297,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,298,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,299,107.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 500.00 1,299,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,300,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,301,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,302,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,303,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,304,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,305,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,306,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,307,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,308,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,309,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,310,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,311,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,312,607.64 
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20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,313,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,314,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,315,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,316,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,317,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,318,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,319,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,461  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,320,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,473  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,321,607.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,473  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 700.00 1,322,307.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,473  APOYO ECONOMICO A PERS.. 101 1,000.00 1,323,307.64 
20/Dic/2018 Egresos 4,473  APOYO A PERSONA DE GEST.. 101 1,500.00 1,324,807.64 

Total: 1,324,807.64 0.00 1,324,807.64 
 
 

Total Ayudas sociales a personas : 1,324,807.64 0.00 1,324,807.64 
 
 

T o t a l: 1,324,807.64 0.00 1,324,807.64 
 


